IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)
(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

22 OCTOCER 2024

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE POTTERILL J

1. ABSA BANK VS CIPC 037372/24
2. FIRSTRAND BANK VS J RRAMBAU 060728/24
3. FIRSTRAND BANK VS W H NDJLOVU 044306/24
4. FIRSTRAND BANK VS O KMODUTO 042562/24
5. FIRSTRAND BANK VS KA MOTAUNYANE 043155/24
6. M VERMEULEN VS HSR DEVELOPERS 064850/24
7. SB GUARANTEE VS B B MBISHA 022454/23
8. SB GUARANTEE VS J M MATHIBE 041990/23
9. SB GUARANTEE VS L F MHLANGA 068396/23

10. ALL POWER VS FK CIVILS PTY 030333/24



11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

C WILSNACH

J H RABIE

J HRABIE

J HRABIE

N BALOYI

RUBICON TRUST

BIRDLIFE SA

BMW FINANCIAL

FIRSTRAND BANK

FIRSTRAND BANK

N J MATHYSEN

SB GUARATEE

ABSA BANK

A SCHEEPERS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

MIN OF FORESTRY

MODITI CONSULTING

M W SEANE

T XOKOZELA

RAF

D M MOGALE

B M RAMATHESELE

T ANDERS

087704/24

088663/24

083022/24

088655/24

003324/23

088244/24

029857/24

018310/24

127432/23

119644/23

53131/13

075837/23

52865/21

23142/22



CASELINE BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE

MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

ABSA BANK

NEDBANK

NEDBANK

NEDBANK

SMALL ENTERPRISE FIN

STD BANK

STD BANK

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

D S STIDWELL

S N GIBSON

M M KGAPHOLA

Z B SINGCU

NIRMALA JUICE PTY

T H RAMAILA

E KRUGER

010233/23

052563/24

003859/24

102886/23

010019/24

054892/24

026071/22



